Wahlergebnisprisentation

Europawahl 07.06.2009
Stadt Wesel

1.1 Grundschule Bislich
Wahlbeteiligung: 41,32 %
Auszahlungsstand: 19:08 Uhr

Anzahl
Wahlberechtigte 1.608
Wahler 621
ungultige Stimmen 1
gultige Stimmen 620
davon fiir
CDu 316
SPD 167
GRUNE 37
FDP 53
DIE LINKE
REP
Die Tierschutzpartei
FAMILIE
DIE FRAUEN
Volksabstimmung
PBC
odp
CM
DKP
AUFBRUCH
PSG
BiSo
50Plus
AUF
BP
DVU
GRAUE
DIE VIOLETTEN
EDE
FBI
Gerechtigkeit
FW FREIE WAHLER
Newropeans
PIRATEN
RRP
RENTNER
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http://wahl.krzn.de/ew2009/wep490/tabelle/490-144-EW-s11.html

%

50,97
26,94
5,97
8,55
4,52
0,16
0,00
0,32
0,16
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,32
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,16
0,00
0,00
0,32
0,32
0,16
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,16
0,00
0,65
0,00
0,32
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